UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, September 19, 2025

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

9:00 AM

25-13011-amc
25-13039-amc

9:15 AM
25-13034-djb
25-13047-amc
9:30 AM
25-13049-djb
25-13126-amc
9:45 AM
25-13105-pmm
25-13137-djb
10:00 AM

25-12678-amc
25-12872-amc
25-13025-djb
10:15 AM
25-13003-djb
25-13013-djb
25-13026-amc

10:30 AM

25-13004-pmm
25-13029-amc
25-13090-amc

10:45 AM
25-13067-pmm
25-13068-djb
25-13091-djb

11:00 AM
25-13035-djb
25-13092-pmm
25-13175-djb

11:15 AM
25-12947-djb
25-13098-djb
25-13174-djb

11:30 AM
25-13100-djb
25-13113-amc
25-13131-djb

Amanda Shelton (Debtor)
Jackie M. Hill (Debtor)

Layner A. Clavijo (Debtor)
Ashley M. Kelly (Debtor)

Lissa Carmell Cole (Debtor)
Mohammed Massaquoi (Debtor)

Robert Amen McKelvy (Debtor)
Alison Graeffe (Debtor)

Bruce K. Redding, Jr. (Debtor)
Euton W. Mitchell (Debtor)
Penelope A. McCray (Debtor)

Terri L Gray-Rafiq (Debtor)
Kristopher L. Davis (Debtor)
Donyale Y. Rigney (Debtor)

John W Corl, Jr. and Katarina Corl (Debtor)
Erica M. Tate (Debtor)
Edward J. Zimmerman (Debtor)

Tyson K. Bryant, Sr. (Debtor)
Timothy L Flynn, Jr. (Debtor)
Terrance S. O'Brien (Debtor)

James C Lee, Jr. (Debtor)
Lucas D. Guzman Hernandez (Debtor)
Craig A Robinson (Debtor)

Christine E. Szymborski (Debtor)
Genet B. Berhe (Debtor)
Richard Cothran (Debtor)

Charles Ray Robert Runyon, 1V (Debtor)
Barak J Rush (Debtor)
Joanna Enid Rivera (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

PAUL H. YOUNG
MICHAEL A. CIBIK

PAUL H. YOUNG
MICHAEL A. CIBIK

MICHAEL A. CIBIK
PAUL H. YOUNG

MICHAEL A. CIBIK
PAUL H. YOUNG

BRAD J. SADEK
DAVID B. SPITOFSKY
DAVID M. OFFEN

BRAD J. SADEK
DAVID B. SPITOFSKY
DAVID M. OFFEN

BRAD J. SADEK
DAVID M. OFFEN
DAVID B. SPITOFSKY

DAVID M. OFFEN
BRAD J. SADEK
DAVID B. SPITOFSKY

ASHLEY M. SULLIVAN
DAVID M. OFFEN
BRAD J. SADEK

REX J. ROLDAN
DAVID M. OFFEN
BRANDON J PERLOFF

MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ
WILLIAM D. SCHROEDER
DAVID M. OFFEN

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

07/29/2025
07/30/2025

07/30/2025
07/31/2025

07/31/2025
08/06/2025

08/04/2025
08/06/2025

07/02/2025
07/17/2025
07/30/2025

07/29/2025
07/29/2025
07/30/2025

07/29/2025
07/30/2025
08/03/2025

07/31/2025
07/31/2025
08/03/2025

07/30/2025
08/03/2025
08/08/2025

07/23/2025
08/04/2025
08/08/2025

08/04/2025
08/05/2025
08/06/2025



11:45 AM
25-12827-pmm
25-13066-djb
25-13109-djb

12:00 PM

25-12829-amc
25-12864-djb
25-12865-pmm

12:15 PM
25-12377-amc
25-13065-djb
25-13169-djb

12:30 PM

25-10754-pmm
25-11235-djb
25-12369-djb

12:45 PM
25-11741-djb
25-11745-amc
25-11834-djb

01:00 PM
25-11991-amc

01:15 PM
25-10889-amc

25-11472-djb

Edward Charles Wuchter (Debtor)
Louis W. Kulack (Debtor)
Jarel Daniels (Debtor)

Rodman E. Brown (Debtor)
Desiree Long (Debtor)
Jennifer Catherine Powers (Debtor)

Darlene Y. Sanders (Debtor)
Davide G DeParo (Debtor)
Sheila Henry (Debtor)

Gregory Jones (Debtor)
Diane Sapp (Debtor)
Chad Rosenthal (Debtor)

Edward E Smith, Jr. (Debtor)
Debra McDuffie (Debtor)
Pinkney J Miles, Jr. (Debtor)

Maxo Michel (Debtor)

Mark G Robinson (Debtor)

Charles J. Douris, Ill (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

ANTHONY A. FRIGO
JOHN A. GAGLIARDI
STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE

ROBERT J. LOHR
MICHELLE LEE
ROBERT H. HOLBER

DAVID M. OFFEN
JEANNE MARIE CELLA
ALFONSO G. MADRID

DIANE E. BARR
ROGER V. ASHODIAN
PAUL H. YOUNG

BRAD J. SADEK
SHARON S. MASTERS
DAVID M. OFFEN

JILL E Durkin

CHRISTOPHER

CONSTANTINE CARR

Represented By:

DANIEL P. MUDRICK

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

10:00 AM
25-13234-amc
25-13272-amc
25-13282-amc

10:15 AM

25-13227-amc
25-13298-amc

25-13334-amc

10:30 AM
25-13238-amc
25-13285-amc
25-13305-amc

10:45 AM
25-12830-pmm
25-13224-amc
25-13270-amc

11:00 AM

25-12557-pmm
25-13231-amc
25-13312-amc

11:30 AM
25-12644-pmm

25-12768-pmm

Lance Shaw (Debtor)
Shalom Brownstein (Debtor)
Jessica A. Smith (Debtor)

Terri Couser (Debtor)

Heath Allister Pursel and Kelley Sue Pursel
(Debtor)

David Thompson and Catherine Thompson
(Debtor)

Ana Buijiashvili (Debtor)
Andrew Bonner (Debtor)
Robert J. Jara (Debtor)

Eslam Gamal (Debtor)
Nicholette Pech (Debtor)
Noris C. Santiago (Debtor)

Austin Mueller (Debtor)
George May, Jr. (Debtor)
James R Rogers and Janel R. Rogers (Debtor)

Robert DeGeorge (Debtor)

Lance M. Wheeler (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

ZACHARY PERLICK
BRANDON J PERLOFF
MICHAEL A. CIBIK

DIANE E. BARR
ISAAC M HUGGINS

BRANDON J PERLOFF

MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO
LAWRENCE S. RUBIN
JOHN A. GAGLIARDI

JOHN EVERETT COOK
TIMOTHY P. WALSH
PAUL H. YOUNG

JOHN EVERETT COOK
BRAD J. SADEK
PAUL H. YOUNG

BRENNA HOPE

PAUL H. YOUNG

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

07/16/2025
07/31/2025
08/05/2025

07/16/2025
07/17/2025
07/17/2025

06/12/2025
07/31/2025
08/08/2025

02/25/2025
03/31/2025
06/12/2025

:05/02/2025
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

05/04/2025
05/08/2025

05/20/2025

03/05/2025

04/15/2025

08/14/2025
08/18/2025
08/19/2025

08/14/2025
08/20/2025

08/22/2025

08/14/2025
08/19/2025
08/20/2025

07/16/2025
08/14/2025
08/18/2025

06/25/2025
08/14/2025
08/21/2025

06/30/2025

07/10/2025



25-13264-amc

11:45 AM

25-12004-pmm
25-12776-pmm
25-12879-pmm

Raza Shah Gilani (Debtor)

Charles David Moncavage (Debtor)
Annette Schneck-Geiter (Debtor)
Krista Mallon (Debtor)

Represented By: PROSE:

Represented By: STEPHEN MCCOY OTTO
Represented By: JOSE C CAMPOS

Represented By: BRENNA HOPE
MENDELSOHN

Date Filed: 08/18/2025

Date Filed: 05/21/2025
Date Filed: 07/10/2025
Date Filed: 07/18/2025
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