UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, September 19, 2025

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTFF:	

9:00 AM 25-13011-amc	Amanda Shelton (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 07/29/2025
25-13039-amc	Jackie M. Hill (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 07/30/2025
9:15 AM			
25-13034-djb	Layner A. Clavijo (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 07/30/2025
25-13047-amc	Ashley M. Kelly (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 07/31/2025
<u>9:30 AM</u>			
25-13049-djb	Lissa Carmell Cole (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 07/31/2025
25-13126-amc	Mohammed Massaquoi (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 08/06/2025
<u>9:45 AM</u>			
25-13105-pmm	Robert Amen McKelvy (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 08/04/2025
25-13137-djb	Alison Graeffe (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 08/06/2025
10:00 AM			
25-12678-amc 25-12872-amc	Bruce K. Redding, Jr. (Debtor) Euton W. Mitchell (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY	Date Filed: 07/02/2025 Date Filed: 07/17/2025
25-13025-djb	Penelope A. McCray (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID B. SFITO-SKI	Date Filed: 07/30/2025
10:15 AM			
25-13003-djb	Terri L Gray-Rafiq (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/29/2025
25-13013-djb	Kristopher L. Davis (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY	Date Filed: 07/29/2025
25-13026-amc	Donyale Y. Rigney (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 07/30/2025
10:30 AM			
25-13004-pmm	John W Corl, Jr. and Katarina Corl (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/29/2025
25-13004-pmm 25-13029-amc	Erica M. Tate (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 07/29/2025 Date Filed: 07/30/2025
•			
25-13029-amc	Erica M. Tate (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 07/30/2025
25-13029-amc 25-13090-amc 10:45 AM 25-13067-pmm	Erica M. Tate (Debtor) Edward J. Zimmerman (Debtor) Tyson K. Bryant, Sr. (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 07/30/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025
25-13029-amc 25-13090-amc 10:45 AM 25-13067-pmm 25-13068-djb	Erica M. Tate (Debtor) Edward J. Zimmerman (Debtor) Tyson K. Bryant, Sr. (Debtor) Timothy L Flynn, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/30/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025
25-13029-amc 25-13090-amc 10:45 AM 25-13067-pmm 25-13068-djb 25-13091-djb	Erica M. Tate (Debtor) Edward J. Zimmerman (Debtor) Tyson K. Bryant, Sr. (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 07/30/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025
25-13029-amc 25-13090-amc 10:45 AM 25-13067-pmm 25-13068-djb 25-13091-djb 11:00 AM	Erica M. Tate (Debtor) Edward J. Zimmerman (Debtor) Tyson K. Bryant, Sr. (Debtor) Timothy L Flynn, Jr. (Debtor) Terrance S. O'Brien (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY	Date Filed: 07/30/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025
25-13029-amc 25-13090-amc 10:45 AM 25-13067-pmm 25-13068-djb 25-13091-djb 11:00 AM 25-13035-djb	Erica M. Tate (Debtor) Edward J. Zimmerman (Debtor) Tyson K. Bryant, Sr. (Debtor) Timothy L Flynn, Jr. (Debtor) Terrance S. O'Brien (Debtor) James C Lee, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: ASHLEY M. SULLIVAN	Date Filed: 07/30/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 07/30/2025
25-13029-amc 25-13090-amc 10:45 AM 25-13067-pmm 25-13068-djb 25-13091-djb 11:00 AM 25-13035-djb 25-13092-pmm	Erica M. Tate (Debtor) Edward J. Zimmerman (Debtor) Tyson K. Bryant, Sr. (Debtor) Timothy L Flynn, Jr. (Debtor) Terrance S. O'Brien (Debtor) James C Lee, Jr. (Debtor) Lucas D. Guzman Hernandez (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: ASHLEY M. SULLIVAN Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 07/30/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 07/30/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025
25-13029-amc 25-13090-amc 10:45 AM 25-13067-pmm 25-13068-djb 25-13091-djb 11:00 AM 25-13035-djb 25-13092-pmm 25-13175-djb	Erica M. Tate (Debtor) Edward J. Zimmerman (Debtor) Tyson K. Bryant, Sr. (Debtor) Timothy L Flynn, Jr. (Debtor) Terrance S. O'Brien (Debtor) James C Lee, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: ASHLEY M. SULLIVAN	Date Filed: 07/30/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 07/30/2025
25-13029-amc 25-13090-amc 10:45 AM 25-13067-pmm 25-13068-djb 25-13091-djb 11:00 AM 25-13035-djb 25-13092-pmm 25-13175-djb 11:15 AM	Erica M. Tate (Debtor) Edward J. Zimmerman (Debtor) Tyson K. Bryant, Sr. (Debtor) Timothy L Flynn, Jr. (Debtor) Terrance S. O'Brien (Debtor) James C Lee, Jr. (Debtor) Lucas D. Guzman Hernandez (Debtor) Craig A Robinson (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: ASHLEY M. SULLIVAN Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/30/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 07/30/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 08/08/2025
25-13029-amc 25-13090-amc 10:45 AM 25-13067-pmm 25-13068-djb 25-13091-djb 11:00 AM 25-13035-djb 25-13092-pmm 25-13175-djb 11:15 AM 25-12947-djb	Erica M. Tate (Debtor) Edward J. Zimmerman (Debtor) Tyson K. Bryant, Sr. (Debtor) Timothy L Flynn, Jr. (Debtor) Terrance S. O'Brien (Debtor) James C Lee, Jr. (Debtor) Lucas D. Guzman Hernandez (Debtor) Craig A Robinson (Debtor) Christine E. Szymborski (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: ASHLEY M. SULLIVAN Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: REX J. ROLDAN	Date Filed: 07/30/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 07/30/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 08/08/2025 Date Filed: 07/23/2025
25-13029-amc 25-13090-amc 10:45 AM 25-13067-pmm 25-13068-djb 25-13091-djb 11:00 AM 25-13035-djb 25-13092-pmm 25-13175-djb 11:15 AM	Erica M. Tate (Debtor) Edward J. Zimmerman (Debtor) Tyson K. Bryant, Sr. (Debtor) Timothy L Flynn, Jr. (Debtor) Terrance S. O'Brien (Debtor) James C Lee, Jr. (Debtor) Lucas D. Guzman Hernandez (Debtor) Craig A Robinson (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: ASHLEY M. SULLIVAN Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/30/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 07/30/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 08/08/2025
25-13029-amc 25-13090-amc 10:45 AM 25-13067-pmm 25-13068-djb 25-13091-djb 11:00 AM 25-13035-djb 25-13092-pmm 25-13175-djb 11:15 AM 25-12947-djb 25-13098-djb 25-13174-djb	Erica M. Tate (Debtor) Edward J. Zimmerman (Debtor) Tyson K. Bryant, Sr. (Debtor) Timothy L Flynn, Jr. (Debtor) Terrance S. O'Brien (Debtor) James C Lee, Jr. (Debtor) Lucas D. Guzman Hernandez (Debtor) Craig A Robinson (Debtor) Christine E. Szymborski (Debtor) Genet B. Berhe (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: ASHLEY M. SULLIVAN Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: REX J. ROLDAN Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 07/30/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 08/08/2025
25-13029-amc 25-13090-amc 10:45 AM 25-13067-pmm 25-13068-djb 25-13091-djb 11:00 AM 25-13035-djb 25-13092-pmm 25-13175-djb 11:15 AM 25-12947-djb 25-13098-djb 25-13174-djb	Erica M. Tate (Debtor) Edward J. Zimmerman (Debtor) Tyson K. Bryant, Sr. (Debtor) Timothy L Flynn, Jr. (Debtor) Terrance S. O'Brien (Debtor) James C Lee, Jr. (Debtor) Lucas D. Guzman Hernandez (Debtor) Craig A Robinson (Debtor) Christine E. Szymborski (Debtor) Genet B. Berhe (Debtor) Richard Cothran (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: ASHLEY M. SULLIVAN Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/30/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 08/08/2025 Date Filed: 07/23/2025 Date Filed: 07/23/2025 Date Filed: 08/04/2025 Date Filed: 08/08/2025
25-13029-amc 25-13090-amc 10:45 AM 25-13067-pmm 25-13068-djb 25-13091-djb 11:00 AM 25-13035-djb 25-13092-pmm 25-13175-djb 11:15 AM 25-12947-djb 25-13098-djb 25-13174-djb	Erica M. Tate (Debtor) Edward J. Zimmerman (Debtor) Tyson K. Bryant, Sr. (Debtor) Timothy L Flynn, Jr. (Debtor) Terrance S. O'Brien (Debtor) James C Lee, Jr. (Debtor) Lucas D. Guzman Hernandez (Debtor) Craig A Robinson (Debtor) Christine E. Szymborski (Debtor) Genet B. Berhe (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY Represented By: ASHLEY M. SULLIVAN Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: REX J. ROLDAN Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 07/30/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 08/03/2025 Date Filed: 08/08/2025

11:45 AM					
25-12827-pmm	Edward Charles Wuchter (Debtor)	Represented By: ANTHONY A. FRIGO	Date Filed: 07/16/2025		
25-13066-djb	Louis W. Kulack (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN A. GAGLIARDI	Date Filed: 07/31/2025		
25-13109-djb	Jarel Daniels (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 08/05/2025		
<u>12:00 PM</u>					
25-12829-amc	Rodman E. Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: ROBERT J. LOHR	Date Filed: 07/16/2025		
25-12864-djb	Desiree Long (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE LEE	Date Filed: 07/17/2025		
25-12865-pmm	Jennifer Catherine Powers (Debtor)	Represented By: ROBERT H. HOLBER	Date Filed: 07/17/2025		
12:15 PM					
25-12377-amc	Darlene Y. Sanders (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 06/12/2025		
25-13065-djb	Davide G DeParo (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 07/31/2025		
25-13169-djb	Sheila Henry (Debtor)	Represented By: ALFONSO G. MADRID	Date Filed: 08/08/2025		
12:30 PM					
25-10754-pmm	Gregory Jones (Debtor)	Represented By: DIANE E. BARR	Date Filed: 02/25/2025		
25-11235-djb	Diane Sapp (Debtor)	Represented By: ROGER V. ASHODIAN	Date Filed: 03/31/2025		
25-12369-djb	Chad Rosenthal (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 06/12/2025		
12:45 PM					
25-11741-djb	Edward E Smith, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 05/02/2025		
25-11745-amc	Debra McDuffie (Debtor)	Represented By: SHARON S. MASTERS	Date Filed: 05/04/2025		
25-11834-djb	Pinkney J Miles, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 05/08/2025		
<u>01:00 PM</u>					
25-11991-amc	Maxo Michel (Debtor)	Represented By: JILL E Durkin	Date Filed: 05/20/2025		
<u>01:15 PM</u>					
25-10889-amc	Mark G Robinson (Debtor)	Represented By: CHRISTOPHER CONSTANTINE CARR	Date Filed: 03/05/2025		
25-11472-djb	Charles J. Douris, III (Debtor)	Represented By: DANIEL P. MUDRICK	Date Filed: 04/15/2025		
TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg					
Trivaterinal 341 20011 mig					

CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]					
10:00 AM					
25-13234-amc	Lance Shaw (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 08/14/2025		
25-13272-amc	Shalom Brownstein (Debtor)	Represented By: BRANDON J PERLOFF	Date Filed: 08/18/2025		
25-13282-amc	Jessica A. Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 08/19/2025		
<u>10:15 AM</u>					
25-13227-amc	Terri Couser (Debtor)	Represented By: DIANE E. BARR	Date Filed: 08/14/2025		
25-13298-amc	Heath Allister Pursel and Kelley Sue Pursel (Debtor)	Represented By: ISAAC M HUGGINS	Date Filed: 08/20/2025		
25-13334-amc	David Thompson and Catherine Thompson (Debtor)	Represented By: BRANDON J PERLOFF	Date Filed: 08/22/2025		
10:30 AM					
25-13238-amc	Ana Bujiashvili (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO	Date Filed: 08/14/2025		
25-13285-amc	Andrew Bonner (Debtor)	Represented By: LAWRENCE S. RUBIN	Date Filed: 08/19/2025		
25-13305-amc	Robert J. Jara (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN A. GAGLIARDI	Date Filed: 08/20/2025		
10:45 AM					
25-12830-pmm	Eslam Gamal (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN EVERETT COOK	Date Filed: 07/16/2025		
25-13224-amc	Nicholette Pech (Debtor)	Represented By: TIMOTHY P. WALSH	Date Filed: 08/14/2025		
25-13270-amc	Noris C. Santiago (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 08/18/2025		
11:00 AM					
25-12557-pmm	Austin Mueller (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN EVERETT COOK	Date Filed: 06/25/2025		
25-13231-amc	George May, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 08/14/2025		
25-13312-amc	James R Rogers and Janel R. Rogers (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 08/21/2025		
11:30 AM					
25-12644-pmm	Robert DeGeorge (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 06/30/2025		
25-12768-pmm	Lance M. Wheeler (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 07/10/2025		

25-13264-amc Raza Shah Gilani (Debtor) Represented By: PROSE: Date Filed: 08/18/2025

11:45 AM

Date Filed: 05/21/2025 25-12004-pmm Charles David Moncavage (Debtor) Represented By: STEPHEN MCCOY OTTO 25-12776-pmm Annette Schneck-Geiter (Debtor) Represented By: JOSE C CAMPOS Date Filed: 07/10/2025 Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN 25-12879-pmm Date Filed: 07/18/2025 Krista Mallon (Debtor)